
Unit 5 Name:

Date:

Recipe for Funny

Ingredients  
(your choice of techniques of humour)

How Much 
(arrange amounts smallest to largest)

Steps to Make the Recipe (How do you use the techniques together?)

1.

2.



3.

4.

How to Serve This Recipe (Who will like it best? When/where is it most suitable?)



Shopping List for Recipe for Funny

Ingredient 
(technique of humour)

In which story would you 
"shop" for this ingredient?

How was that ingredient (technique) 
used?

Save Your File
Name your file in this format:  jsmith_recipeforfunny and save your file to your 
Documents folder.


